WaveShaper® Series A
Family of Programmable
Optical Processors
Product Guide
WEB ENABLED
WaveShaper®—Family of Programmable Optical Processors
Page 2
The new WaveShaper® Series A Programmable Optical Processors provide a range of program-

©2016 Finisar Corporation. All rights reserved. Finisar and WaveShaper are registered trademarks
of Finisar Corporation. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.       08/16
Technology Innovator.
Broad Product Portfolio.
Trusted Partner.
Scan this code to
access the website
Order Code Description Wavelength
band
Housing
option
Fiber
Type
Connector
type
WaveShaper 100 WS-00100A-C-S-1-AA-00   Tunable Optical Filter C Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-00100A-C-M-1-AA-00   Tunable Optical Filter C Module SM FC/APC
WS-00100A-C-R-1-AA-00   Tunable Optical Filter C Rackmount SM FC/APC
WaveShaper 500 WS-00500A-C-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-00500A-C-M-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C Module SM FC/APC
WS-00500A-C-R-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C Rackmount SM FC/APC
WaveShaper 1000 WS-01000A-C-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-C-S-2-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C Benchtop SM FC/UPC
WS-01000A-C-M-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C Module SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-C-R-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C Rackmount SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-L-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter L Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-L-M-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter L Module SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-X-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C+L Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-X-M-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C+L Module SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-C-S-1-AA-01   Programmable Single Polarization Filter C Benchtop PM FC/APC
WS-01000A-C-M-1-AA-01   Programmable Single Polarization Filter C Module PM FC/APC
WaveShaper 4000 WS-04000A-C-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor C Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-04000A-C-S-2-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor C Benchtop SM FC/UPC
WS-04000A-C-M-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor C Module SM FC/APC
WS-04000A-C-R-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor C Rackmount SM FC/APC
WS-04000A-L-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor L Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-04000A-L-M-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor L Module SM FC/APC
WS-04000A-X-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor C+L Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-04000A-X-M-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor C+L Module SM FC/APC
WaveShaper 16000 WS-16000A-C-S-3-AA-00   Reconfigurable Optical Processor C Benchtop SM LC/APC
WS-16000A-C-M-3-AA-00   Reconfigurable Optical Processor C Module SM LC/APC
WS-16000A-C-R-3-AA-00   Reconfigurable Optical Processor C Rackmount SM LC/APC
Configuration Guide
WS-
Order Code Key
AA-A- - - -
Model Number
00100
00500
01000
04000
16000
Wavelength
C: C-band
L: L-band
X: C+L band
Y: 1 µm band
Housing
S: Benchtop
R: Rackmount
M: Module
Connectors
1: FC/APC
2: FC/UPC
3: LC/APC
Options
00: Standard
01: Single Polarization